Administration, and other Law 
enforcement agencies, in the discharge 
of their law enforcement duties and 
responsibilities. 

(5) An estimate of the total number of 
respondents and the amount of time 
estimated for an average respondent to 
respond: There are one thousand 
twenty-seven (1027) total respondents 
for this information collection. Three 
thousand seven hundred fifty-four 
(3754) responded using paper at 1 hour 
a response and five thousand four 
hundred seven (5407) responded 
electronically at 1 hour a response, for 
nine thousand one hundred sixty-one 
(9161) annual responses. 

(6) An estimate of the total public 
burden (in hours) associated with the 
collection: It is estimated that there are 
9161 annual burden hours associated 
with this collection. 

If additional information is required 
contact: